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VINELAND SUMMER SERIES RACE #4 5K
Vineland NJ August 6th 2014

COMPLETE RESULTS

                         
                          
 
Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace  Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== ======== = 
    1   613 MATTHEW CROW        M 18 VINELAND        NJ  Male Winner     19:17  6:13   1/43   M 
    2   615 ALEX SLOWINSKI      M 16 VINELAND        NJ    2nd Male      19:42  6:21   2/43   M 
    3   737 STEVE ANTCZAK       M 47 NORTHFIELD      NJ    3rd Male      20:00  6:27   3/43   M 
    4   399 LAMARR FINNEY       M 20 VINELAND        NJ   1/7    M2029   20:08  6:29   4/43   M 
    5   753 BRANDON WRIGHT      M 17 CEDARVILLE      NJ   1/13   M1419   20:32  6:37   5/43   M 
    6   618 THOMAS MILLER       M 19 VINELAND        NJ   2/13   M1419   20:34  6:38   6/43   M 
    7   621 NATHAN MOONEY       M 25 VINELAND        NJ   2/7    M2029   20:36  6:38   7/43   M 
    8   754 JUSTIN WRIGHT       M 14 CEDARVILLE      NJ   3/13   M1419   20:41  6:40   8/43   M 
    9   624 LATHON FINNEY       M 17 VINELAND        NJ   4/13   M1419   20:49  6:42   9/43   M 
   10   735 STIG BLOMKVEST      M 48 CAPE MAY        NJ   1/4    M4049   20:56  6:45  10/43   M
 
   11   620 MICHAEL CORATHERS   M 54 VINELAND        NJ   1/5    M5059   21:05  6:48  11/43   M 
   12   623 COY ORANGE          M 48 VINELAND        NJ   2/4    M4049   21:14  6:50  12/43   M 
   13   625 MICHAEL CEPHAS      M 16 VINELAND        NJ   5/13   M1419   21:32  6:56  13/43   M 
   14   626 NORBY VONDRA        M 58 PITTSGROVE      NJ   2/5    M5059   21:51  7:02  14/43   M 
   15   429 XAVIER MALLOR       M 17 VINELAND        NJ   6/13   M1419   22:27  7:14  15/43   M 
   16   748 BOBBY KOBYLINSKI    M 26 BRIDGETON       NJ   3/7    M2029   22:32  7:15  16/43   M 
   17   715 RICARDO RAMOS       M 17 VINELAND        NJ   7/13   M1419   22:54  7:22  17/43   M 
   18   629 AARON DICKEL        M 15 VINELAND        NJ   8/13   M1419   23:03  7:26  18/43   M 
   19   633 RYAN CHRISTIE       M 26 BRIDGETON       NJ   4/7    M2029   23:11  7:28  19/43   M 
   20   733 PATRICK SHROPSHIRE  M 38 MILLVILLE       NJ   1/2    M3039   24:03  7:45  20/43   M
 
   21   745 ADAM CORTEZ         M 18 VINELAND        NJ   9/13   M1419   24:07  7:46  21/43   M 
   22   437 FLOR MENDEZ         F 35 VINELAND        NJ   Female Winner  24:30  7:53   1/59   F 
   23   637 ISAAC OCHOA         M 13 VINELAND        NJ   1/6    M0013   24:42  7:57  22/43   M 
   24   631 KAYLA JACKSON       F 17 VINELAND        NJ    2nd Female    24:45  7:58   2/59   F 
   25   738 GAGE DURHAM         M 11 VINELAND        NJ   2/6    M0013   24:45  7:58  23/43   M 
   26   746 ABEL MARTINEZ       M 20 BRIDGETON       NJ   5/7    M2029   24:56  8:02  24/43   M 
   27   636 ANNA CENTUOLO       F 34 VINELAND        NJ    3rd Female    24:56  8:02   3/59   F 
   28   433 ITZL MAYEN          F 16 VINELAND        NJ   1/39   F1419   25:00  8:03   4/59   F 
   29   734 NATHAN ROMANIK      M 21 MILLVILLE       NJ   6/7    M2029   25:05  8:05  25/43   M 
   30   731 ERIK ESPINOSA       M 13 VINELAND        NJ   3/6    M0013   25:14  8:08  26/43   M
 
   31   377 RICH CHRISTIE       M 60 BRIDGETON       NJ   1/3    M6069   25:17  8:09  27/43   M 
   32   730 DESTINY ESQUILIN    F 16 VINELAND        NJ   2/39   F1419   25:21  8:10   5/59   F 
   33   641 AUDREY O'NEILL      F 14 VINELAND        NJ   3/39   F1419   25:25  8:11   6/59   F 
   34   440 CRAIG MINARICH      M 38 VINELAND        NJ   2/2    M3039   25:56  8:21  28/43   M 
   35   749 STEVE ARCHER        M 56 PITTSGROVE      NJ   3/5    M5059   26:03  8:24  29/43   M 
   36   481 JORDAN TOBOLSKI     F 14 VINELAND        NJ   4/39   F1419   26:06  8:24   7/59   F 
   37   653 AMANDA GRISMAN      F 18 VINELAND        NJ   5/39   F1419   26:26  8:31   8/59   F 
   38   464 JAIME ROMAN         M 18 VINELAND        NJ  10/13   M1419   26:34  8:33  30/43   M 
   39   743 IBETTE CRUZ         F 16 VVINELAND       NJ   6/39   F1419   26:36  8:34   9/59   F 
   40   648 AUBRIE LIMCKS       F 17 VINELAND        NJ   7/39   F1419   26:38  8:35  10/59   F
 
   41   480 ANNA TERNOVA        F 18 VINELAND        NJ   8/39   F1419   26:41  8:36  11/59   F 
   42   741 ARGEO OCHOA         M 43 VINELAND        NJ   3/4    M4049   26:54  8:40  31/43   M 
   43   649 GIOVANNI ESPANA     M 14 VINELAND        NJ  11/13   M1419   26:58  8:41  32/43   M 
   44   369 TIAH BROWN          F 16 VINELAND        NJ   9/39   F1419   27:14  8:46  12/59   F 
   45   724 GEORGE TOBOLSKI     F 46 VINELAND        NJ   1/4    F4049   27:17  8:47  13/59   F 
   46   747 LORENA RAMEIREZ     F 26 VINELAND        NJ   1/2    F2029   27:20  8:48  14/59   F 
   47   646 PETE MONAGHAN       M 59 STRATFORD       NJ   4/5    M5059   27:23  8:49  33/43   M 
   48   713 DEVIN DELEON        M 18 VINELAND        NJ  12/13   M1419   27:44  8:56  34/43   M 
   49   473 MARISSA SOTO        F 36 VINELAND        NJ   1/4    F3039   27:47  8:57  15/59   F 
   50   662 BRITTANY RODRIGUEZ  F 17 VINELAND        NJ  10/39   F1419   28:06  9:03  16/59   F 

 
Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace  Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== ======== = 
   51   657 CONSTANCE DANIELS   F 31 VINELAND        NJ   2/4    F3039   28:16  9:06  17/59   F 
   52   659 DENISE VONDRA       F 59 PITTSGROVE      NJ   1/1    F5059   28:24  9:09  18/59   F 
   53   672 MEL MECK            M 63 SEWELL          NJ   2/3    M6069   28:36  9:13  35/43   M 
   54   655 NICOLE CROW         F 18 VINELAND        NJ  11/39   F1419   28:45  9:16  19/59   F 
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   55   642 DENNON CAMPANELLA   M 16 VINELAND        NJ  13/13   M1419   28:53  9:18  36/43   M 
   56   744 JUDITH CRUZ         F 17 VINELAND        NJ  12/39   F1419   29:30  9:30  20/59   F 
   57   665 CHARLES APPRENDI    M 59 VINELAND        NJ   5/5    M5059   29:31  9:33  37/43   M 
   58   667 NANCY HAMMER        F 44 VINELAND        NJ   2/4    F4049   29:40  9:45  21/59   F 
   59   658 VERONICA OCHOA      F 15 VINELAND        NJ  13/39   F1419   30:18  9:57  22/59   F 
   60   732 RAVION CANNON       M 62 NORMA           NJ   3/3    M6069   30:55 10:09  38/43   M
 
   61   639 EMILY O'NEILL       F 14 VINELAND        NJ  14/39   F1419   31:30 10:19  23/59   F 
   62   656 SHANNON BRUCE       F 14 VINELAND        NJ  15/39   F1419   32:01 10:23  24/59   F 
   63   742 ELVA OCHOA          F 18 VINELAND        NJ  16/39   F1419   32:15 10:31  25/59   F 
   64   675 CAITLENE RODRIGUEZ  F 11 VINELAND        NJ   1/6    F0013   32:38 10:41  26/59   F 
   65   722 PRISCILLA AVENUGBA  F 15 VINELAND        NJ  17/39   F1419   33:10 10:41  27/59   F 
   66   466 HALEY ROSSI         F 15 VINELAND        NJ  18/39   F1419   33:12 10:57  28/59   F 
   67   676 REBECCA FIST        F 38 VINELAND        NJ   3/4    F3039   33:59 11:12  29/59   F 
   68   688 ANGELICA SANTIAGO   F 16 VINELAND        NJ  19/39   F1419   34:48 11:13  30/59   F 
   69   679 JOE VELEZ           M 45 VINELAND        NJ   4/4    M4049   34:49 11:15  39/43   M 
   70   717 OLGA PEREZ          F 16 VINELAND        NJ  20/39   F1419   34:56 11:18  31/59   F
 
   71   708 CHRISTINA ALBRECH   F 14 VINELAND        NJ  21/39   F1419   35:04 11:22  32/59   F 
   72   682 JORDAN TILDEN       F 14 VINELAND        NJ  22/39   F1419   35:17 11:22  33/59   F 
   73   719 AANIYA BURROUGHS    F 14 VINELAND        NJ  23/39   F1419   35:18 11:22  34/59   F 
   74   718 RITAMARIE UNITE     F 14 VINELAND        NJ  24/39   F1419   35:19 11:38  35/59   F 
   75   739 SARA FIFTH          F 10 VINELAND        NJ   2/6    F0013   36:07 11:46  36/59   F 
   76   408 CASSIDY GRABLOW     F 14 VINELAND        NJ  25/39   F1419   36:29 11:46  37/59   F 
   77   714 BRIANA DAVY         F 13 VINELAND        NJ   3/6    F0013   36:32 11:46  38/59   F 
   78   721 ESSENCE JONES       F 14 VINELAND        NJ  26/39   F1419   36:34 11:46  39/59   F 
   79   709 NATALIA SMITH       F 14 VINELAND        NJ  27/39   F1419   36:35 11:47  40/59   F 
   80   710 TIARA TYLER         F 14 VINELAND        NJ  28/39   F1419   36:40 11:48  41/59   F
 
   81   690 JENNIE ESPANA       F 08 VINELAND        NJ   4/6    F0013   37:37 12:07  42/59   F 
   82   751 VERONICA OCHOA      F 36 VINELAND        NJ   4/4    F3039   37:55 12:12  43/59   F 
   83   720 TATYANNA VEGA       F 14 VINELAND        NJ  29/39   F1419   38:05 12:16  44/59   F 
   84   711 JENNIFER SANCHEZ    F 15 VINELAND        NJ  30/39   F1419   39:00 12:33  45/59   F 
   85   692 ROSALEE CRESCENDI   F 14 VINELAND        NJ  31/39   F1419   39:02 12:34  46/59   F 
   86   696 BIANCA RIVERA       F 40 VINELAND        NJ   3/4    F4049   39:05 12:35  47/59   F 
   87   693 ALONDRA LOPEZ       F 15 VINELAND        NJ  32/39   F1419   39:06 12:35  48/59   F 
   88   736 NADIA KENDRICK      F 14 VINELAND        NJ  33/39   F1419   40:06 12:55  49/59   F 
   89   712 JACKIE BALBUENA     F 14 VINELAND        NJ  34/39   F1419   40:07 12:55  50/59   F 
   90   729 CHALLYSSE COMDE     F 14 VINELAND        NJ  35/39   F1419   40:13 12:57  51/59   F
 
   91   707 AMANDA KOBRIGER     F 15 VINELAND        NJ  36/39   F1419   40:36 13:05  52/59   F 
   92   750 EDWIN ESPANA        M 07 VINELAND        NJ   4/6    M0013   41:47 13:27  40/43   M 
   93   726 ENINAH MURPHY       F 14 VINELAND        NJ  37/39   F1419   41:51 13:29  53/59   F 
   94   702 MIKEALA RODRIGUEZ   F 08 VINELAND        NJ   5/6    F0013   43:10 13:54  54/59   F 
   95   728 ALEXIS PINEDA       F 13 VINELAND        NJ   6/6    F0013   46:29 14:58  55/59   F 
   96   727 CATE SCANLON        F 14 VINELAND        NJ  38/39   F1419   46:29 14:58  56/59   F 
   97   723 LALESHKA RIVERA     F 15 VINELAND        NJ  39/39   F1419   46:50 15:05  57/59   F 
   98   701 XAVIER ECCHEVARIA   M 10 VINELAND        NJ   5/6    M0013   47:14 15:13  41/43   M 
   99   391 MOISES ECHVVARRIA   M 27 VINELAND        NJ   7/7    M2029   47:14 15:13  42/43   M 
  100   380 IRIS CORTEZ         F 49 VINELAND        NJ   4/4    F4049   53:59 17:23  58/59   F 

 
Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace  Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== ======== = 
  101   740 EDDIE FIFTH         M 08 VINELAND        NJ   6/6    M0013   53:59 17:23  43/43   M 
  102   469 LELA SANTOS         F 26 VINELAND        NJ   2/2    F2029   53:59 17:23  59/59   F 
​

                   ********** AWARDS LIST **************

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********

    1   437 FLOR MENDEZ         35 VINELAND        NJ                 24:30 
    2   631 KAYLA JACKSON       17 VINELAND        NJ                 24:45 
    3   636 ANNA CENTUOLO       34 VINELAND        NJ                 24:56
 
                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********

    1   613 MATTHEW CROW        18 VINELAND        NJ                 19:17 
    2   615 ALEX SLOWINSKI      16 VINELAND        NJ                 19:42 
    3   737 STEVE ANTCZAK       47 NORTHFIELD      NJ                 20:00 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  00 - 13 (Awards Top 3)



    1    64   675 CAITLENE RODRIGUEZ  11 VINELAND           NJ   33:10 
    2    75   739 SARA FIFTH          10 VINELAND           NJ   36:32 
    3    77   714 BRIANA DAVY         13 VINELAND           NJ   36:33 
    4    81   690 JENNIE ESPANA       08 VINELAND           NJ   37:37 
    5    94   702 MIKEALA RODRIGUEZ   08 VINELAND           NJ   43:10 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  00 - 13 (Awards Top 3)

    1    23   637 ISAAC OCHOA         13 VINELAND           NJ   24:42 
    2    25   738 GAGE DURHAM         11 VINELAND           NJ   24:45 
    3    30   731 ERIK ESPINOSA       13 VINELAND           NJ   25:14 
    4    92   750 EDWIN ESPANA        07 VINELAND           NJ   41:47 
    5    98   701 XAVIER ECCHEVARIA   10 VINELAND           NJ   47:14 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  14 - 19 (Awards Top 3)

    1    28   433 ITZL MAYEN          16 VINELAND           NJ   25:00 
    2    32   730 DESTINY ESQUILIN    16 VINELAND           NJ   25:21 
    3    33   641 AUDREY O'NEILL      14 VINELAND           NJ   25:25 
    4    36   481 JORDAN TOBOLSKI     14 VINELAND           NJ   26:06 
    5    37   653 AMANDA GRISMAN      18 VINELAND           NJ   26:26 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  14 - 19 (Awards Top 3)

    1     5   753 BRANDON WRIGHT      17 CEDARVILLE         NJ   20:32 
    2     6   618 THOMAS MILLER       19 VINELAND           NJ   20:34 
    3     8   754 JUSTIN WRIGHT       14 CEDARVILLE         NJ   20:41 
    4     9   624 LATHON FINNEY       17 VINELAND           NJ   20:49 
    5    13   625 MICHAEL CEPHAS      16 VINELAND           NJ   21:32 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29 (Awards Top 3)

    1    46   747 LORENA RAMEIREZ     26 VINELAND           NJ   27:20 
    2   102   469 LELA SANTOS         26 VINELAND           NJ   53:59 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29 (Awards Top 3)

    1     4   399 LAMARR FINNEY       20 VINELAND           NJ   20:08 
    2     7   621 NATHAN MOONEY       25 VINELAND           NJ   20:36 
    3    16   748 BOBBY KOBYLINSKI    26 BRIDGETON          NJ   22:32 
    4    19   633 RYAN CHRISTIE       26 BRIDGETON          NJ   23:11 
    5    26   746 ABEL MARTINEZ       20 BRIDGETON          NJ   24:56 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39 (Awards Top 3)

    1    49   473 MARISSA SOTO        36 VINELAND           NJ   27:47 
    2    51   657 CONSTANCE DANIELS   31 VINELAND           NJ   28:16 
    3    67   676 REBECCA FIST        38 VINELAND           NJ   34:48 
    4    82   751 VERONICA OCHOA      36 VINELAND           NJ   37:55 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39 (Awards Top 3)

    1    20   733 PATRICK SHROPSHIRE  38 MILLVILLE          NJ   24:03 
    2    34   440 CRAIG MINARICH      38 VINELAND           NJ   25:56 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49 (Awards Top 3)

    1    45   724 GEORGE TOBOLSKI     46 VINELAND           NJ   27:17 
    2    58   667 NANCY HAMMER        44 VINELAND           NJ   30:18 
    3    86   696 BIANCA RIVERA       40 VINELAND           NJ   39:05 
    4   100   380 IRIS CORTEZ         49 VINELAND           NJ   53:59 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49 (Awards Top 3)

    1    10   735 STIG BLOMKVEST      48 CAPE MAY           NJ   20:56 
    2    12   623 COY ORANGE          48 VINELAND           NJ   21:14 
    3    42   741 ARGEO OCHOA         43 VINELAND           NJ   26:54 
    4    69   679 JOE VELEZ           45 VINELAND           NJ   34:56 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59 (Awards Top 3)

    1    52   659 DENISE VONDRA       59 PITTSGROVE         NJ   28:24 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59 (Awards Top 3)

    1    11   620 MICHAEL CORATHERS   54 VINELAND           NJ   21:05 



    2    14   626 NORBY VONDRA        58 PITTSGROVE         NJ   21:51 
    3    35   749 STEVE ARCHER        56 PITTSGROVE         NJ   26:03 
    4    47   646 PETE MONAGHAN       59 STRATFORD          NJ   27:23 
    5    57   665 CHARLES APPRENDI    59 VINELAND           NJ   29:31 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  60 - 69 (Awards Top 3)

    1    31   377 RICH CHRISTIE       60 BRIDGETON          NJ   25:17 
    2    53   672 MEL MECK            63 SEWELL             NJ   28:36 
    3    60   732 RAVION CANNON       62 NORMA              NJ   31:30 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  60 - 69 (Awards Top 3)

                  MALE AGE GROUP  70 - 99 (Awards Top 3)

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  70 - 99 (Awards Top 3)

                                                             


